Packing size
(mm)
L*W*H
CCFJ30J 30 54 400 4BTA3.9GM47 MP-H-30-4 50 1500 4 102*120 3.9 1700*610*1240 1050
CCFJ40J 40 72 400 4BTA3.9GM47 MP-H-40-4 50 1500 4 102*120 3.9 1700*610*1240 1150
CCFJ50J 50 90 400 6BT5.9GM83 MP-H-50-4 86 1500 6 102*120 5.9 1930*730*1280 1200
CCFJ64J 64 116 400 6BT5.9GM83 MP-H-64-4 86 1500 6 102*120 5.9 1930*730*1280 1250
CCFJ75J 75 135 400 6BTA5.9GM100 MP-H-75-4 100 1500 6 102*120 5.9 1930*730*1280 1280
CCFJ80J 80 144 400 6BTA5.9GM100 MP-H-80-4 115 1500 6 102*120 5.9 1930*730*1280 1280
CCFJ90J 90 162 400 6BTAA5.9-GM115 MP-H-90-4 122 1500 6 102*120 5.9 2300*820*1280 1370
CCFJ90J 90 162 400 6CT8.3-GM115 MP-H-90-4 122 1500 6 102*120 8.3 2300*820*1196 1370
CCFJ100J 100 181 400 6BTAA5.9-GM115 MP-H-100-4 122 1500 6 114*135 5.9 2300*820*1280 1500
CCFJ100J 100 181 400 6CT8.3-GM115 MP-H-100-4 122 1500 6 114*135 8.3 2300*820*1196 1500
CCFJ130J 130 235 400 6CTA8.3-GM MP-H-130-4 163 1500 6 114*135 8.3 2300*820*1196 1500
CCFJ200J 200 361 400 NTA855-G1M MP-H-200-4 240 1500 6 140*152 14 3066*1000*1561 2750
CCFJ250J 250 451 400 NTA855-G2M MP-H-250-4 284 1500 6 140*152 14 3156*1000*1583 3020
CCFJ300J 300 542 400 KTA19-G2M MP-H-300-4 336 1500 6 159*159 19 3417*1030*1913 4270
CCFJ350J 350 632 400 KTA19-G3M MP-H-350-4 403 1500 6 159*159 19 3417*1030*1913 4550
CCFJ400J 400 722 400 KTA19-G4M MP-H-400-4 448 1500 6 159*159 19 3417*1030*1913 4690
CCFJ500J 500 903 400 KT38-GM MP-H-500-4 560 1500 12 159*159 38 4084*1540*1909 7000
CCFJ600J 600 1083 400 KTA38-G2M MP-H-630-4 664 1500 12 159*159 38 4084*1540*1909 7200
CCFJ800J 800 1444 400 KTA38-G5M MP-H-830-4 880 1500 12 159*159 38 4185*1540*1909 7300
CCFJ50J 50 82 440 4BTA3.9GM65 MP-H-50-4 55 1800 4 102*120 3.9 1700*610*1240 1150
CCFJ80J 80 131 440 6BT5.9GM100 MP-H-90-4 95 1800 6 102*120 5.9 1930*730*1280 1280
CCFJ92J 92 151 440 6BT5.9-GM120 MP-H-100-4 121 1800 6 102*120 5.9 1930*730*1280 1370
CCFJ120J 120 180 400 6CT8.3-GM129 MP-H-120-4 134 1800 6 114*135 8.3 2300*820*1196 1500
CCFJ160J 160 235 400 6CTA8.3-GM175 MP-H-180-4 180 1800 6 114*135 8.3 2300*820*1196 1500
CCFJ250J 250 410 440 NTA855－G1M MP-H-250-4 287 1800 6 140*152 14 3066*1000*1561 2750
CCFJ280J 280 459 440 NTA855-G2M MP-H-300-4 313 1800 6 140*152 14 3156*1000*1583 3020
CCFJ350J 350 574 440 KTA19-G2M MP-H-350-4 392 1800 6 159*159 19 3417*1030*1913 4270
CCFJ450J 450 738 440 KTA19-G4M MP-H-450-4 463 1800 6 159*159 19 3417*1030*1913 4550
Marathon
Anternator
model
Engine
power
(kw)
Weight
(kg)
Marine Cummins Diesel Series Genset
Power range 30-450KW(50/60Hz, 3-phase)
Model
Prime
output
（KW）
Current
 (A)
Rated
(r/min)
Cylinder
number
Bore x Stroke
（mm）
Displacement
（L）
Voltage
(V) Engine model
	50Hz